TheraHoney
Honey wound dressings
Create the optimal
wound healing environment
with 100% sterile, medical-grade Manuka honey
Advanced
Wound Care
The wound-healing potential of 100%

contains 100% Manuka honey
TheraHoney Wound Gel, TheraHoney Sheet, TheraHoney HD Sheet
Ordering information:
Foam Flex Honey-Impregnated Wound Dressing
Honey Wound Gel
Honey Wound Dressing Sheet
HD Honey Wound Dressings
Sources: 1. Gethin GT, Cowman S, Conroy RM. The impact of Manuka honey dressings on the surface pH of chronic wounds. International Wound Journal. 2008; 5(2):185-194.
Available at: http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/18494624. Accessed November 6, 2014. 2. Livingston M. The use of Leptospermum (manuka) honey gel to manage wounds that
have significant presence of necrotic tissue. Presented at: The Wound, Ostomy and Continence Society’s 45th Annual Conference; June 2013; Seattle, WA. (in Docs tab) 3. Wahab N.
Promotion of autolytic debridement by maintaining a moist wound healing environment via the use of medical grade honey in a long term acute care setting. Presented at: The Clinical
Symposium on Advances in Skin and Wound Care; October 2013; Orlando FL.
Some products may not be available for sale in Mexico or Canada. We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this brochure.
© 2021 Medline Industries, LP  Medline, TheraHoney, OptiLock and Optifoam are registered trademarks of Medline Industries, LP. Medihoney is a registered trademark
of Medihoney Pty Ltd. MKT19W2479751 / LIT241 / 2.5M / SG / 72
Contact your Medline Representative to request product samples
or visit medline.com/awc today.
Make skin health second nature
*The current physician fee schedule does not price for HCPC A4649.
Add H to the end of the item no. to get an each SKU
Item No. Description Pkg. HCPC
 MNK1344 TheraHoney Flex, 4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2 cm) 10/bx A6209
Item No. Description Pkg. HCPC
MNK0077 TheraHoney Sheet, 4 x 5” (10.2 x 12.7 cm) 10/bx A4649*
Item No. Description Pkg. HCPC
 MNK0082 TheraHoney HD, 2 x 2” (5.1 x 5.1cm) 10/bx A4649*
MNK0087 TheraHoney HD, 4 x 5” (10.2 x 12.7 cm) 10/bx A4649*
MNK0089 TheraHoney HD Rope, 1 x 12” (2.6cm x 0.5cm) 10/bx A4649*
Item No. Description Pkg. HCPC
MNK0005 TheraHoney Gel, 0.5 oz 10/bx A4649*
MNK0015 TheraHoney Gel, 1.5 oz 12/cs A4649*
Follow us BLOG
Medline Industries, LP
Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093
Medline United States | 1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)